
Province Name / Nom Categorie M/F

New Brunswick ADAMS, Christine 14 F

New Brunswick BOWER, Katie 14 F

New Brunswick BOWER, Will 13 M

New Brunswick BYRAM, Tyler 12 M

New Brunswick DAIGLE, Juliana 12 F

New Brunswick DO, Nathan 12 M

New Brunswick DOCHSTADER, Nathan 15 M

New Brunswick EARLE, Harrison 15 M

New Brunswick FLYNN, Molly 12 F

New Brunswick HARDING, Felix 12 M

New Brunswick HARRIS, Jacob 15 M

New Brunswick JONES, Rein 12 M

New Brunswick KANEKO, Aya 13 F

New Brunswick MACDOUGALL, Courtney 11 F

New Brunswick MACKINLEY, Regan 14 F

New Brunswick MACPHEE, Caleb 14 M

New Brunswick MULLEN, Noah 13 M

New Brunswick MUNRO, Nora 12 F

New Brunswick PLOURDE, Noah 13 M

New Brunswick RIOUX, Nathan 14 M

New Brunswick ROBITAILLE, Philip 15 M

New Brunswick WANG, Hejin 13 F

New Brunswick WARD, Jack 13 M

New Brunswick WEBB, Seren 11 F

New Brunswick WILSON, Conor 13 M

Nova Scotia HARMON, Jacob 12 M

Nova Scotia SNELGROVE, Julia 14 F

Nova Scotia WOODFORD, Garrison 15 M

Ontario BABIN, Charlotte 12 F

Ontario BESSO, Caitlin 11 F

Ontario BETTEZ, Camden 14 M

Ontario BETTEZ, Tobin 12 M

Ontario BHATT, Nalina 11 F

Ontario CASERTA, Emilie 12 F

BY PROVINCE / PAR PROVINCE

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

LISTE DES PARTICIPANTS



Ontario CODACK, Jack 13 M

Ontario COTTON, Charlie 15 M

Ontario COUSINEAU, James 13 M

Ontario DELUCA, Lee 14 M

Ontario DEWSBURY, Nolan 12 M

Ontario EDELMAN, Claira 13 F

Ontario FONTENELLE, Sophia 14 F

Ontario GEORGE, Lexy 12 F

Ontario GIANSANTE, Marcelo 14 M

Ontario GIROUX, Andy 15 M

Ontario GUO, Andi 12 M

Ontario HEUNG, Perrin 14 M

Ontario HEUNG, Sylvie 13 F

Ontario HUBERT, Allie 12 F

Ontario JACKSON, Haniya 14 F

Ontario KANNANGARA, Diyath 12 M

Ontario KENZIE, Renata 13 F

Ontario LEE, Stephen 13 M

Ontario LIAO, Yilin 14 F

Ontario LING, Aaron 14 M

Ontario MARTIN, Brooklyn 12 F

Ontario MASON, Cameron 15 M

Ontario MASON, Isla 11 F

Ontario MCLEOD, Gwen 14 F

Ontario MILNE, Ian 14 M

Ontario MURRAY, Evelyn 13 F

Ontario QUINTERO, Sofia 13 F

Ontario ROCKBURNE, Charlotte 12 F

Ontario RONEY, Grant 13 M

Ontario SMITH, Kayla 11 F

Ontario SONG, Dora 13 F

Ontario VAN DEN BERG, Jack 15 M

Ontario VASANTHAMALAN, Sruti 13 F

Ontario VELICEVIC, Violet 11 F

Ontario WHITTAKER, Simon 15 M

Ontario ZHENG, Jonathan 13 M

Prince Edward Island ARSENAULT, Anderson 14 M

Prince Edward Island JACK, Baiden 12 M

Prince Edward Island O'MEARA, Zack 15 M

Prince Edward Island REYNARD, Brendan 12 M

Quebec AUGER, Raphaëlle 11 F

Quebec BARRIAULT, Mégan 13 F

Quebec BEAULIEU, Édouard 15 M

Quebec BÉLANGER, Julian 14 M

Quebec BESSETTE, Justin 14 M

Quebec BESSETTE, Olivier 12 M

Quebec BLONDEAU, Charles 15 M



Quebec BOUCHARD, Jeremy 13 M

Quebec BOUCHARD, Maryanne 14 F

Quebec BOUCHARD, Samuel 15 M

Quebec BOUCHER, Léa 14 F

Quebec BOUCHER, Samuel 12 M

Quebec BOUDREAU-ALEXANDRE, Clara 13 F

Quebec BOULAIS, Coralie 11 F

Quebec BOULAY, Ève 14 F

Quebec BURNS, Julianne 11 F

Quebec CHAREST, Gabriel 14 M

Quebec CHARTRAND, Victor 14 M

Quebec CHENG, Qihang 12 M

Quebec DIAZ, Aby 14 F

Quebec DION, Jolène 11 F

Quebec DJOUAHER, Myriam 14 F

Quebec DUBUC-BILODEAU, Alexis 13 M

Quebec DUFOUR, Olianne 13 F

Quebec FORTIN, Eliot 13 M

Quebec FORTIN, Émile 13 M

Quebec FORTIN, Mathylde 11 F

Quebec GORY, Maëlle 11 F

Quebec GOUDREAULT, Eliane 12 F

Quebec GOVINDAN-BERNATCHEZ, Maya 12 F

Quebec GUAY, Maélie 11 F

Quebec GUÉRIN, Marie-Félix 13 F

Quebec GULENOK, Ivan 15 M

Quebec HANI, Lyna 12 F

Quebec JOLY, Ariane 13 F

Quebec JOLY, Justine 13 F

Quebec LACHANCE, Ludovic 14 M

Quebec LAVOIE, Camille 12 F

Quebec LAVOIE, Mathis 14 M

Quebec LEBEL, Justin 15 M

Quebec LEBLANC, Zoé 12 F

Quebec MARCHAND, Florence 14 F

Quebec MOULID, Youssef 14 M

Quebec NAULT, Félixe 14 F

Quebec PAQUETTE, Eloi 13 M

Quebec PERRON, Maude 11 F

Quebec PERRON, Yoan 13 M

Quebec PETIT, Olivier 12 M

Quebec PIERRE-CHARLES, Alexiane 13 F

Quebec ROUSSEL, Audrey 12 F

Quebec TESSIER, Sarah-Ève 12 F

Quebec TREMBLAY, Olivia 14 F

Quebec WARD, Aby-Léonie 11 F

Quebec ZOUBIR, Omar 12 M



Province Name / Nom Categorie M/F

New Brunswick MACDOUGALL, Courtney 11 F

New Brunswick WEBB, Seren 11 F

Ontario BESSO, Caitlin 11 F

Ontario BHATT, Nalina 11 F

Ontario MASON, Isla 11 F

Ontario SMITH, Kayla 11 F

Ontario VELICEVIC, Violet 11 F

Quebec AUGER, Raphaëlle 11 F

Quebec BOULAIS, Coralie 11 F

Quebec BURNS, Julianne 11 F

Quebec DION, Jolène 11 F

Quebec FORTIN, Mathylde 11 F

Quebec GORY, Maëlle 11 F

Quebec GUAY, Maélie 11 F

Quebec PERRON, Maude 11 F

Quebec WARD, Aby-Léonie 11 F

New Brunswick DAIGLE, Juliana 12 F

New Brunswick FLYNN, Molly 12 F

New Brunswick MUNRO, Nora 12 F

Ontario BABIN, Charlotte 12 F

Ontario CASERTA, Emilie 12 F

Ontario GEORGE, Lexy 12 F

Ontario HUBERT, Allie 12 F

Ontario MARTIN, Brooklyn 12 F

Ontario ROCKBURNE, Charlotte 12 F

Quebec GOUDREAULT, Eliane 12 F

Quebec GOVINDAN-BERNATCHEZ, Maya 12 F

Quebec HANI, Lyna 12 F

Quebec LAVOIE, Camille 12 F

Quebec LEBLANC, Zoé 12 F

Quebec ROUSSEL, Audrey 12 F

Quebec TESSIER, Sarah-Ève 12 F

BY CATEGORIES / PAR CATÉGORIES



New Brunswick KANEKO, Aya 13 F

New Brunswick WANG, Hejin 13 F

Ontario EDELMAN, Claira 13 F

Ontario HEUNG, Sylvie 13 F

Ontario KENZIE, Renata 13 F

Ontario MURRAY, Evelyn 13 F

Ontario QUINTERO, Sofia 13 F

Ontario SONG, Dora 13 F

Ontario VASANTHAMALAN, Sruti 13 F

Quebec BARRIAULT, Mégan 13 F

Quebec BOUDREAU-ALEXANDRE, Clara 13 F

Quebec DUFOUR, Olianne 13 F

Quebec GUÉRIN, Marie-Félix 13 F

Quebec JOLY, Ariane 13 F

Quebec JOLY, Justine 13 F

Quebec PIERRE-CHARLES, Alexiane 13 F

New Brunswick ADAMS, Christine 14 F

New Brunswick BOWER, Katie 14 F

New Brunswick MACKINLEY, Regan 14 F

Nova Scotia SNELGROVE, Julia 14 F

Ontario FONTENELLE, Sophia 14 F

Ontario JACKSON, Haniya 14 F

Ontario LIAO, Yilin 14 F

Ontario MCLEOD, Gwen 14 F

Quebec BOUCHARD, Maryanne 14 F

Quebec BOUCHER, Léa 14 F

Quebec BOULAY, Ève 14 F

Quebec DIAZ, Aby 14 F

Quebec DJOUAHER, Myriam 14 F

Quebec MARCHAND, Florence 14 F

Quebec NAULT, Félixe 14 F

Quebec TREMBLAY, Olivia 14 F



New Brunswick BYRAM, Tyler 12 M

New Brunswick DO, Nathan 12 M

New Brunswick HARDING, Felix 12 M

New Brunswick JONES, Rein 12 M

Nova Scotia HARMON, Jacob 12 M

Ontario BETTEZ, Tobin 12 M

Ontario DEWSBURY, Nolan 12 M

Ontario GUO, Andi 12 M

Ontario KANNANGARA, Diyath 12 M

Prince Edward Island JACK, Baiden 12 M

Prince Edward Island REYNARD, Brendan 12 M

Quebec BESSETTE, Olivier 12 M

Quebec BOUCHER, Samuel 12 M

Quebec CHENG, Qihang 12 M

Quebec PETIT, Olivier 12 M

Quebec ZOUBIR, Omar 12 M

New Brunswick BOWER, Will 13 M

New Brunswick MULLEN, Noah 13 M

New Brunswick PLOURDE, Noah 13 M

New Brunswick WARD, Jack 13 M

New Brunswick WILSON, Conor 13 M

Ontario CODACK, Jack 13 M

Ontario COUSINEAU, James 13 M

Ontario LEE, Stephen 13 M

Ontario RONEY, Grant 13 M

Ontario ZHENG, Jonathan 13 M

Quebec BOUCHARD, Jeremy 13 M

Quebec DUBUC-BILODEAU, Alexis 13 M

Quebec FORTIN, Eliot 13 M

Quebec FORTIN, Émile 13 M

Quebec PAQUETTE, Eloi 13 M

Quebec PERRON, Yoan 13 M



New Brunswick MACPHEE, Caleb 14 M

New Brunswick RIOUX, Nathan 14 M

Ontario BETTEZ, Camden 14 M

Ontario DELUCA, Lee 14 M

Ontario GIANSANTE, Marcelo 14 M

Ontario HEUNG, Perrin 14 M

Ontario LING, Aaron 14 M

Ontario MILNE, Ian 14 M

Prince Edward Island ARSENAULT, Anderson 14 M

Quebec BÉLANGER, Julian 14 M

Quebec BESSETTE, Justin 14 M

Quebec CHAREST, Gabriel 14 M

Quebec CHARTRAND, Victor 14 M

Quebec LACHANCE, Ludovic 14 M

Quebec LAVOIE, Mathis 14 M

Quebec MOULID, Youssef 14 M

New Brunswick DOCHSTADER, Nathan 15 M

New Brunswick EARLE, Harrison 15 M

New Brunswick HARRIS, Jacob 15 M

New Brunswick ROBITAILLE, Philip 15 M

Nova Scotia WOODFORD, Garrison 15 M

Ontario COTTON, Charlie 15 M

Ontario GIROUX, Andy 15 M

Ontario MASON, Cameron 15 M

Ontario VAN DEN BERG, Jack 15 M

Ontario WHITTAKER, Simon 15 M

Prince Edward Island O'MEARA, Zack 15 M

Quebec BEAULIEU, Édouard 15 M

Quebec BLONDEAU, Charles 15 M

Quebec BOUCHARD, Samuel 15 M

Quebec GULENOK, Ivan 15 M

Quebec LEBEL, Justin 15 M


